 MKT. #8910012 - REV E
6/10
PAGE 1 OF 4PRINTED IN USA
CSH-1224W SERIES
WALL MOUNT
MASS NOTIFICATION STROBE/HORN
Potter Electric Signal Co., LLC • St. Louis, MO • Cust Service: 866-240-1870 • Tech Support:866-956-1211•  Canada 888-882-1833 • www.pottersignal.com
• 3 settings at 12 VDC

Call for additional listings
Installation
Ordering Information
Stock Number Model Number Body Color Lens Color
4800051 CSH-1224W-AR Red Amber
4800052 CSH-1224W-AW White Amber
4800053 CSH-1224W-BR Red Blue
4800054 CSH-1224W-BW White Blue
4800055 CSH-1224W-GR Red Green
4800056 CSH-1224W-GW White Green
4800057 CSH-1224W-RR Red Red
4800058 CSH-1224W-RW White Red
OPTIONAL
BBK-1
OUTDOOR BOX
CSH-1224W
CSL-1224W
33V DC. The strobes can by synchronized using a control panel with
the Potter (Amseco) sync protocol or SMD10-3A sync module.
The CSH-1224W utilizes a universal mounting plate that will mount on
a single gang, double gang, octagon and 4” square electrical boxes. The
back plate allows the installer to mount the plate and terminate the wire
connections. The strobe/horn attaches in a hinge fashion from the top
and is secured by a single mounting screw. The strobe/horn completely